WETS25 Series
DESCRIPTION
The WETS25 is a Bluetooth wireless temperature sensor manufactured
for simple measurements on a variety of applications.  This temperature
sensor  was designed to supply an economical solution for industrial,
consumer, and commercial applications.
Simply download the Phoenix Sensors application from our website
and connect to the device.  The sensor will shut down (Sleep mode)

WETS25 Sep 2025  Rev. 3.2
Part Number Configuration
Mechanical Dimensions (inches)
Notice:
Phoenix Sensors LLC reserves the right to make changes to the product contained in this publication. Phoenix Sensors LLC assumes no responsibility for the use of any circuits described herein, conveys no
license under any patent or other right, and makes no representation that the circuits are free of patent infringement. While the information in this publication has been checked, no responsibility, however, is
assumed for inaccuracies.
Phoenix Sensors LLC does not recommend the use of any of its products in life support applications where the failure or malfunction of the product can reasonably be expected to cause failure of a life-support
system or to significantly affect its safety or effectiveness. Products are not authorized for use in such applications.
(480) 462-1810  sales@PhoenixSensors.com
WETS25 Sep 2025  Rev. 3.2
Model Material Sensor Type Thread Probe Length
Cable Length
(Optional)
WETS25 0 = Brass
R = RTD (-20 to
+200°C) 0 = No Thread S = Standard (1/2") 1 = 1FT Cable
1 = Stainless
Steel
D =Digital (-20 to
150°C) 1 = 1/4"NPT 2 = 2" Probe 20 = 20FT Cable
2 = 1/8"NPT 4 = 4" Probe
3 = 7/16"-20UNF 6 = 6" Probe
Custom Thread
Options Available 8 = 8" Probe